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Overall Finish List - Girls
JVG 1 AND 2 - Girls
High School Teams

O'All Place Score Bib No Name

1 1 107
2 2 104
3 3 46
4 4 86
5 5 138
6 6 101
7 7 68
8 8 102
9 (<5) 31
10 9 75
11 10 43
12 11 146
13 (<5) 30
14 (<5) 9

15 12 136

Raquel Susko
Hayden Raburn
Ava Clayton
Reagan Reasonover
Bella Landrum
Sydney Mayes
Hannah Delay
Autumn McCarroll
Edith Branch

Ella Huckeba
Jasmeet Braich
Gracelin Taylor
Chloe Bidwell
Kayla Mullin

Karly Greenwood

Team

Lewisville Marcus
Lewisville Marcus
Lewisville Flower Mound
Lewisville Hebron

Lucas Lovejoy

Lewisville Marcus
Lewisville Hebron
Lewisville Marcus

Lake Dallas

Lewisville Hebron
Lewisville Flower Mound
Lucas Lovejoy

Lake Dallas

Corinth Classical Academy
Lucas Lovejoy

Find Event
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XC

event or city

Pace
6:24/M
6:40/M
6:42/M
6:47/M
6:49/M
6:53/M
6:54/M
6:54/M
6:55/M
6:55/M
6:57/M
6:58/M
6:58/M
6:58/M
7:00/M

Year
10
11

10
10

10
12
10

10
10
10
12


https://mychiptime.com/index.php
https://mychiptime.com/outbound_ad.php?i=20
https://mychiptime.com/index.php
https://mychiptime.com/calendar.php
https://mychiptime.com/contact.php
https://mychiptime.com/searchevent.php?id=12959
http://www.runfarusa.com/
https://https//www.athletic.net/CrossCountry/Results/Meet.aspx?Meet=107300
dador92
Highlight

dador92
Highlight

dador92
Highlight


16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61

13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
(<5)
23
24
(<5)
25
26
27
28
29
(>7)
(>7)
(>7)
30
31
32
(<5)
33
34
(>7)
(>7)
35
(>7)
36
(>7)
(>7)
37
(<5)
38
39
40
(>7)
41
42
43
44
45

49
119
135

34
106

60

54
144
129
137

32

73

42

10
111
109
105

55

35
108

91
134
122

64

81

11

16

84
145

80
165
133

23

51

62
162

39

33
117
152

52

27

28

24
168
164

Ariana Deboer
Carmen Merrill
Caroline Dolberry
Wrigley Bateman
Susanna Soelberg
Emily Varney

Ella Handel

Emily Mural
Malia Bowling

Lia Hopkinson
Isabella Didanto
Hannah Gradilla
Catrina Aguirre
Taylor Peterman
Carolina Banda
Taylor Wilsey
Emma Selke

Catherine Henderson

Sibley Garner
Lauren Wilsey
Olivia Aranda
Eliza Coit

Leslie Rodriguez
Avery Barrera
Karol Martinez
Rhia Webb

Lilly Hudson
Isha Patel

Emily Reyna
Samantha Lewis
Sofia Molina
Ashlyn Carty
Kaiya Read
Elizabeth Fox
Emily Ahern
Sam Hernandez
Mildred Coto
Julie Atlason
Arianna Hernandez
Caitlin Lopez
Paulina Gianitsos
Arianna Torres
Allie Tribe

Bree Rundle
Ivey Orndorff
Claire Laviolette

Lewisville Flower Mound
Lewisville The Colony
Lucas Lovejoy

Legacy Christian (Frisco)
Lewisville Marcus
Lewisville Flower Mound
Lewisville Flower Mound
Lucas Lovejoy

Lucas Lovejoy

Lucas Lovejoy

Lake Dallas

Lewisville Hebron
Lewisville Flower Mound
Corinth Classical Academy
Lewisville The Colony
Lewisville Marcus
Lewisville Marcus
Lewisville Flower Mound
Legacy Christian (Frisco)
Lewisville Marcus
Lewisville Marcus

Lucas Lovejoy

Lewisville The Colony
Lewisville Hebron
Lewisville Hebron
Corinth Classical Academy
Decatur

Lewisville Hebron

Lucas Lovejoy

Lewisville Hebron
Waxahachie

Lucas Lovejoy

Decatur

Lewisville Flower Mound
Lewisville Hebron
Waxahachie

Lewisville

Legacy Christian (Frisco)
Lewisville The Colony

N Richland Hills Richland
Lewisville Flower Mound
Decatur

Decatur

Decatur

Waxahachie
Waxahachie

14:01.9
14:02.7
14:05.1
14:05.3
14:06.6
14:09.6
14:12.6
14:13.4
14:14.8
14:16.0
14:18.2
14:18.3
14:19.5
14:20.1
14:20.3
14:20.5
14:22.1
14:22.4
14:28.1
14:33.4
14:35.5
14:36.8
14:38.1
14:42.5
14:42.5
14:47.2
14:57.4
15:05.9
15:06.2
15:07.5
15:08.0
15:15.2
15:18.8
15:20.8
15:22.2
15:24.5
15:25.3
15:28.6
15:31.5
15:32.2
15:35.7
15:38.4
15:45.7
15:45.8
15:51.3
15:53.8

7:01/M
7:01/M
7:03/M
7:03/M
7:03/M
7:05/M
7:06/M
7:07/M
7:07/M
7:08/M
7:09/M
7:09/M
7:10/M
7:10/M
7:10/M
7:10/M
7:11/M
7:11/M
7:14/M
7:17/M
7:18/M
7:18/M
7:19/M
7:21/M
7:21/M
7:24/M
7:29/M
7:33/M
7:33/M
7:34/M
7:34/M
7:38/M
7:39/M
7:40/M
7:41/M
7:42/M
7:43/M
7:44/M
7:46/M
7:46/M
7:48/M
7:49/M
7:53/M
7:53/M
7:56/M
7:57/M

10
12

12
11
11
10
10
12
11

12

11
10
12

12
12
11

11
10
10

11
10
10

12
10
10

11
12
12
11

11

10
11
10
12
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62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100

(>7)
46
47
48

(>7)
49

(>7)

(>7)
50

(>7)
51

(>7)
52
53

(>7)

(>7)

(<5)
54

(>7)
55
56

(>7)
57
58
59

(>7)
60
61

(<5)

(>7)

(<5)

(<5)
62
63
64

(>7)

(>7)
65

(<5)

67
26
115
118
44
38
93
88
153
66
150
63
17
147
74
77
174
123
22
186
187
126
151
37
185
69
181
36
172
72
177
40
180
178
184
120
83
171
176

Bryn Daughtery
Aubrey Taylor
Aysia Eichenlaub
Alexandra Mendoza
Jaspreet Braich

Isa Rodman
Hannah Edwards
Sydney Stafford
Abigal Railsback
Jillian Copeland
Avery Cox
Savannah Bales
Meagan Jonson
Maddey Brawner
Hannah Harness
Lauren Kim

Jaci O'Neal

Lena Slater
Celeste Pedroza
Ondreya Smith
Sophia Zaman
Megan Wilson
Sofia Hernandez
Yasmin Martin
Marlen Salcedo
Wendy Diep
E'Lycia Larry-Lewis
Emma Kampe
Lizbeth Delgado
Maryn Goodwin
Stefanie Zarate
Estrella Gonzalez Cardenas
Alyssa Hartmann
Orianna Ester
Krista Sabon
Sophia Papadopoulos
Lauren Pacheco
Kylie Rodriguez
Caroline Webb

Lewisville Hebron
Decatur

Lewisville The Colony
Lewisville The Colony
Lewisville Flower Mound
Legacy Christian (Frisco)
Lewisville Marcus
Lewisville Hebron

N Richland Hills Richland
Lewisville Hebron

N Richland Hills Richland
Lewisville Hebron
Decatur

N Richland Hills Richland
Lewisville Hebron
Lewisville Hebron
Waxahachie Life
Lewisville The Colony
Decatur

White Settlement Brewer
White Settlement Brewer
Lewisville The Colony

N Richland Hills Richland
Legacy Christian (Frisco)
White Settlement Brewer
Lewisville Hebron

White Settlement Brewer
Legacy Christian (Frisco)
Waxahachie Life
Lewisville Hebron
Waxahachie Life
Lewisville

White Settlement Brewer
White Settlement Brewer
White Settlement Brewer
Lewisville The Colony
Lewisville Hebron
Waxahachie

Waxahachie Life

16:00.1
16:05.3
16:06.5
16:07.5
16:09.1
16:09.8
16:12.2
16:24.1
16:27.9
16:31.1
16:32.2
16:39.1
16:40.1
16:45.6
16:45.6
17:04.2
17:09.1
17:25.8
17:26.0
17:35.7
17:43.2
18:08.9
18:09.8
18:10.4
18:10.6
18:19.2
18:27.0
18:27.5
18:28.8
18:34.0
18:44.7
18:53.2
18:54.1
19:02.1
19:12.2
19:42.5
20:14.6
20:26.7
21:36.7

8:00/M
8:03/M
8:03/M
8:04/M
8:05/M
8:05/M
8:06/M
8:12/M
8:14/M
8:16/M
8:16/M
8:20/M
8:20/M
8:23/M
8:23/M
8:32/M
8:35/M
8:43/M
8:43/M
8:48/M
8:52/M
9:04/M
9:05/M
9:05/M
9:05/M
9:10/M
9:14/M
9:14/M
9:14/M
9:17/M
9:22/M
9:27/M
9:27/M
9:31/M
9:36/M
9:51/M
10:07/M
10:13/M
10:48/M

12
11
10
12

12

10

10
10
11

10

12
11
10

10

12

12
11
12

12
10
10
11
10
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Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10

1

Team - Lewisville Marcus
Team Score (places): 34

Bib No
107
104
101
102
106
109
105
108
91
93

Name

Raquel Susko
Hayden Raburn
Sydney Mayes
Autumn McCarroll
Susanna Soelberg
Taylor Wilsey
Emma Selke
Lauren Wilsey
Olivia Aranda
Hannah Edwards

Team - Lucas Lovejoy
Team Score (places): 63

Bib No
138
146
136
135
144
129
137
134
145
133

Name

Bella Landrum
Gracelin Taylor
Karly Greenwood
Caroline Dolberry
Emily Mural
Malia Bowling
Lia Hopkinson
Eliza Coit

Emily Reyna
Ashlyn Carty

Final Team Results - Girls

Team Score (times): 1:07:49.2

JVG 1 AND 2

Year O'All Place

10 1

11 2

9 6

10 8

12 17

10 (26)

12 (27)

12 More Than 7
12 More Than 7
9 More Than 7

Team Score (times): 1:09:52.1

Year O'All Place

10 5

10 11

12 12

9 15

10 20

10 (21)

12 (22)

11 More Than 7
10 More Than 7
12 More Than 7

Team - Lewisville Flower Mound
Team Score (places): 63

Bib No
46
43
49
60
54
42
55
51
52
44

Name

Ava Clayton

Jasmeet Braich
Ariana Deboer

Emily Varney

Ella Handel

Catrina Aguirre
Catherine Henderson
Elizabeth Fox

Paulina Gianitsos
Jaspreet Braich

Team - Lewisville Hebron
Team Score (places): 74
Pos Bib No Name

86

Reagan Reasonover

Team Score (times): 1:09:42.7

Year
9
9

10
11
11
12
9

10
11
10

Team Score (times): 1:10:12.4

Year
10

O'All Place
3
10
13
18
19
(24)
(28)
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7

O'All Place
4

Finish Position - 1
Ave Time:13:33.8

Cum Place
1
3
9
17
34
(60)
(87)

Time CumTime Time Back
12:48.5 12:48.5 0:00.0
13:20.7 26:09.3 0:32.2
13:45.2  39:54.5 0:56.6
13:48.0 53:42.5 0:59.4
14:06.6 1:07:49.2 1:18.1
14:20.5 1:22:09.7 1:32.0
14:22.1 1:36:31.9 1:33.6
14:33.4 1:51:05.4 1:44.9
14:35.5 2:05:40.9 1:47.0
16:12.2 2:21:53.2 3:23.6

Finish Position - 2
Ave Time:13:58.4

Cum Place Time CumTime Time Back
5 13:37.4 13:374 0:48.9
16 13:55.4 27:32.9 1:06.9
28 14:00.5 41:335 1:12.0
43 14:.05.1 55:38.7 1:16.6
63 14:13.4 1:09:52.1 1:24.8

(84) 14:14.8 1:24:06.9 1:26.2
(106) 14:16.0 1:38:23.0 1:27.5
14:36.8 1:52:59.8 1:48.3
15:06.2 2:08:06.1 2:17.7
15:15.2 2:23:21.3 2:26.7

Finish Position - 3
Ave Time:13:56.5

Cum Place
3
13
26
44
63
(87)
(115)

Time CumTime Time Back
13:24.2  13:24.2 0:35.7
13:54.3 27:18.5 1:05.7
14:01.9 41:20.4 1:13.3
14:09.6  55:30.1 1:21.0
14:12.6 1:09:42.7 1:24.0
14:19.5 1:24:02.2 1:30.9
14:22.4 1:38:24.6 1:33.9
15:20.8 1:53:45.5 2:32.3
15:35.7 2:09:21.2 2:47.1
16:09.1 2:25:30.3 3:20.6

Finish Position - 4

Cum Place Time

Ave Time:14:02.4

Cum Time Time Back

4 13:33.3

13:33.3

0:44.8
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68 Hannah Delay

75  Ella Huckeba

73 Hannah Gradilla

64  Avery Barrera

81  Karol Martinez

84  Isha Patel

80 Samantha Lewis

62  Emily Ahern

67  Bryn Daughtery

88  Sydney Stafford

66 lillian Copeland

63  Savannah Bales

74 Hannah Harness

77  Lauren Kim

69 Wendy Diep

72 Maryn Goodwin

83  Lauren Pacheco

Team - Lewisville The Colony
Team Score (places): 155

Bib No Name
119 Carmen Merrill
111 Carolina Banda
122  Leslie Rodriguez
117  Arianna Hernandez
115 Aysia Eichenlaub
118 Alexandra Mendoza
123 LenaSlater
126 Megan Wilson
120 Sophia Papadopoulos

Team - Legacy Christian (Frisco)
Team Score (places): 190

Bib No Name

34  Wrigley Bateman

35 Sibley Garner

33 Julie Atlason

38 Isa Rodman

37  Yasmin Martin

36 Emma Kampe

Team - Decatur

Team Score (places): 195
Bib No Name

16  Lilly Hudson

23 Kaiya Read

27  Arianna Torres

28  Allie Tribe

24 Bree Rundle

10

11
10
11
10

Team Score (times): 1:14:39.3

Year
12
11

9
11
12
11

Team Score (times): 1:18:22.3

Year
9
9
12
12
9
11

Team Score (times): 1:17:26.2

Year
9
10
9
10
11

23

31

(32)

(34)
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7

O'All Place

14

25

30

39

47

(48)

(54)
More Than 7
More Than 7

O'All Place
16
29
38
49
58
(61)

O'All Place
33
36
41
42
43

11 13:47.7
20 13:50.4
43 14:18.3
74 14:42.5
(106) 14:42.5
(140) 15:05.9
15:07.5
15:22.2
16:00.1
16:24.1
16:31.1
16:39.1
16:45.6
17:04.2
18:19.2
18:34.0
20:14.6

Finish Position - 5

27:21.1

41:11.5

55:29.8
1:10:12.4
1:24:55.0
1:40:00.9
1:55:08.5
2:10:30.7
2:26:30.9
2:42:55.0
2:59:26.2
3:16:05.3
3:32:51.0
3:49:55.3
4:08:14.5
4:26:48.6
4:47:03.2

0:59.1
1:01.8
1:29.8
1:54.0
1:54.0
2:17.4
2:19.0
2:33.6
3:11.6
3:35.6
3:42.5
3:50.6
3:57.1
4:15.7
5:30.7
5:45.5
7:26.0

Ave Time:14:55.8

Cum Time Time Back

Cum Place Time

14 14:02.7

39 14:20.3

69 14:38.1
108 15:31.5
155 16:06.5
(203) 16:07.5
(257) 17:25.8
18:08.9

19:42.5

Finish Position - 6

14:02.7
28:23.1
43:01.3
58:32.8
1:14:39.3
1:30:46.9
1:48:12.7
2:06:21.7
2:26:04.2

1:14.2
1:31.8
1:49.6
2:42.9
3:17.9
3:18.9
4:37.3
5:20.3
6:54.0

Ave Time:15:40.4

Finish Position - 7

Cum Place Time CumTime Time Back
16 14:05.3 14:05.3 1:16.8
45 14:28.1 28:33.4 1:39.5
83 15:28.6  44:02.0 2:40.0
132 16:09.8 1:00:11.8 3:21.2
190 18:10.4 1:18:22.3 5:21.8
(251) 18:27.5 1:36:49.8 5:39.0

Ave Time:15:29.2

Cum Place Time CumTime Time Back
33 14:57.4 14:57.4 2:08.8
69 15:18.8 30:16.2 2:30.2
110 15:38.4 45:54.6 2:49.9
152 15:45.7 1:01:40.4 2:57.2
195 15:45.8 1:17:26.2 2:57.3



6 26  Aubrey Taylor 9
7 17  Meagan Jonson 10
8 22 Celeste Pedroza 12

Team - Waxahachie
Team Score (places): 226

(46)
(52)

More Than 7

Team Score (times): 1:22:44.4

(241) 16:05.3 1:33:31.6 3:16.8
(293) 16:40.1 1:50:11.7 3:51.5
17:26.0 2:07:37.7 4:37.5

Finish Position - 8
Ave Time:16:32.8

Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time CumTime Time Back
1 165 Sofia Molina 9 35 35 15:08.0 15:08.0 2:19.4
2 162 Sam Hernandez 11 37 72 15:24.5 30:32.5 2:36.0
3 168 Ivey Orndorff 10 44 116 15:51.3 46:23.8 3:02.7
4 164 Claire Laviolette 12 45 161 15:53.8 1:02:17.7 3:05.2
5 171 Kylie Rodriguez 9 65 226 20:26.7 1:22:44.4 7:38.1
Team - N Richland Hills Richland Finish Position -9
Team Score (places): 251 Team Score (times): 1:23:27.8 Ave Time:16:41.5
Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time CumTime Time Back
1 152 Caitlin Lopez 9 40 40 15:32.2 15:32.2 2:43.6
2 153  Abigal Railsback 9 50 90 16:27.9 32:00.1 3:394
3 150 Avery Cox 9 51 141 16:32.2 48:32.3 3:43.6
4 147 Maddey Brawner 11 53 194 16:45.6 1:05:17.9 3:57.1
5 151 Sofia Hernandez 10 57 251 18:09.8 1:23:27.8 5:21.3
Team - White Settlement Brewer Finish Position - 10
Team Score (places): 292 Team Score (times): 1:30:50.8 Ave Time:18:10.1
Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time CumTime Time Back
1 186 Ondreya Smith 11 55 55 17:35.7 17:35.7 4:47.2
2 187 Sophia Zaman 10 56 111 17:43.2 35:19.0 4:54.7
3 185 Marlen Salcedo 12 59 170 18:10.6 53:29.6 5:22.0
4 181 E'Lycia Larry-Lewis 12 60 230 18:27.0 1:11:56.6 5:38.4
5 180 Alyssa Hartmann 10 62 292 18:54.1 1:30:50.8 6:05.6
6 178 Orianna Ester 11 (63) (355) 19:02.1 1:49:53.0 6:13.6
7 184  Krista Sabon 10 (64) (419) 19:12.2 2:09:05.2 6:23.6
Team - Waxahachie Life Finish Position - 99995
Team Score (places): *** Team Score (times): Ave Time:
Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time CumTime Time Back
1 174  Jaci O'Neal 10 Less Than 5 17:09.1 17:09.1 4:20.5
2 172  Lizbeth Delgado 12 Less Than 5 18:28.8  35:37.9 5:40.3
3 177  Stefanie Zarate 12 Less Than 5 18:44.7 54:22.7 5:56.2
4 176 Caroline Webb 10 Less Than 5 21:36.7 1:15:59.4 8:48.2
Team - Corinth Classical Academy Finish Position - 99996
Team Score (places): *** Team Score (times): Ave Time:
Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time CumTime Time Back
1 9 Kayla Mullin 10 Less Than 5 13:56.4 13:56.4 1:07.9
2 10  Taylor Peterman 9 Less Than 5 14:20.1  28:16.5 1:31.5
3 11  Rhia Webb 10 Less Than 5 14:47.2 43:03.8 1.58.7
Team - Lake Dallas Finish Position - 99996
Team Score (places): *** Team Score (times): Ave Time:
Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time CumTime Time Back
1 31  Edith Branch 12 Less Than 5 13:49.8 13:49.8 1:01.3



2 30 Chloe Bidwell 10 Less Than 5
3 32 Isabella Didanto 11 Less Than 5
Team - Lewisville

13:56.2 27:46.1 1:07.7
14:18.2  42:04.3 1:29.7

Finish Position - 99997

Team Score (places): *** Team Score (times): Ave Time:
Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time CumTime Time Back
1 39 Mildred Coto 12 Less Than 5 15:25.3  15:25.3 2:36.8
2 40  Estrella Gonzalez Cardenas 10 Less Than 5 18:53.2  34:18.5 6:04.7
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